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Roll No
1320221443

1320222122

1320221356

1320222018

1320222016

1320220129

1320222017

1320222369

1320220171

1320220049

1320221337

1320220104

1320222267

1320221420

1320221438

1320222378

1320222375

1320221308

1320220209

1320222311

1320222298

1320221347

1320221946

1320221928

1320222263

1320221018

1320222289

1320220759

1320222303

1320220611

Member Id
bhanushali  satish  arvind maya

* Chauhan  Yamini  Manoj Bhavana 

* MOHITE  JANHAVI  MANOJ MANSI

Rajgor  Kirtan  Paresh Ranjita

Rajgor  Krish  Satish Nayana

Thakkar  Meet  Sanjay Aarti

Trivedi  Rishi  Dharmesh Mital

* Agrawal  Soumya  Devendra Nisha

ALGUDE  ADITYA  KASHINATH RANJANA

BHANUSHALI  GAUTAM  DINESH REKHA

BHANUSHALI  MANTHAN  SURESH VAISHALI

BHARWAD  HARI  JAGDISH RAMILABEN

Bharwad  Krishna  Dhanji Kantha

* Bhutak  Kashish  Khimji Diwaliben

* Dhadhi  Chetna  Dharamshi Dhaniben

* GAGDA  ARCHI  JITENDRA SANGITA

gharat  rudra  abhijit vijayalakshmi

GODDIYA  GOVIND  SATPAL PINKI

* Jadhav  Komal  Naresh Vidya

Jaiswal  Pratham  Manoj Nilu

Jatoliya  Aditya  DEVANAND MADHU

Jinwal  Sajan  Pramodkumar manju

KHARE  VIPUL  KISHOR  RUPALI

Mehta  Poojan  Hitesh Ila

* nimavat  bhoomi  anil meghana

Panchamia  Fenil  Chetan  Krisha

* Panchasara  Veera  Rakesh Varsha

* Pariyar  Selvamani  Manitutu
Mupidhati
PILANKAR  YASHRAJ  NITIN NAMITA

* Pradhan  Srushti  GANESH SHARUBAI

Student Name
GUJARATI.-  ACCOUNTING
AND OFFICE MANAGEMENT
GUJARATI.-  ACCOUNTING
AND OFFICE MANAGEMENT
GUJARATI.-  ACCOUNTING
AND OFFICE MANAGEMENT
GUJARATI.-  ACCOUNTING
AND OFFICE MANAGEMENT
GUJARATI.-  ACCOUNTING
AND OFFICE MANAGEMENT
GUJARATI.-  ACCOUNTING
AND OFFICE MANAGEMENT
GUJARATI.-  ACCOUNTING
AND OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
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Roll No
1320222033

1320220721

1320221306

1320221736

1320222019

1320221388

1320221296

1320222271

1320221408

1320221628

1320221363

1320221538

1320221574

1320221491

1320222421

1320222353

1320222418

1320221632

1320222281

1320222029

1320222260

1320222304

1320222396

1320222394

Member Id
RATHOD  ADITYA  JITU BHAGEYSHEE

Raul  Vishal   Vijay Sumita

* RAUT  SANIA  IRAFAN MUSKAN

ROY  ARYAN  BINOD NUTAN DEVI

SAVLA  PRANAY  PANKAJ JIGNA

SHAIKH  REHAAN  FIDA HUSSAIN SHAHISTA

sharma  bindresh  Rampravesh Bindu

SINGH  JIGNESH  PRASHANT MADHAVI

Thakkar  Nirmit  Nikesh Rachana
thakkar
* YEDE  SHRADHA  RAMESH KAVITA

Dama  vansh  vasant kalpana

Davera  VIVEK  jagdish vijya

gohil  Krish  jitu hansa

Gor  Dev  Jiten Heena

Dodiya  Ujjwal  Rajesh Manjula

Kamble  Aryan  PRAVIN CHANDA

Mehta  Anas  JAVED RESHMA

* bait  khushi  sanjay manasi

BERA  RUDHRA  ARVIND NAINA

CHAUHAN  VINIT  GIRISH GAURI

GAVLI  KRISH   sangeeta

jain  dhaval  PRAVEEN pratibha

JAIN  ISHANT  NARESH SUNITA

* JAIN  MANAVI  HIMMAT PREMA

Student Name
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
HINDI - ACCOUNTING AND
OFFICE MANAGEMENT
GUJARATI. - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
GUJARATI. - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
GUJARATI. - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
GUJARATI. - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
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Roll No

1320222364

1320222274

1320221612

1320222268

1320220575

1320220574

1320222362

1320222273

1320222310

1320220688

1320222280

1320222266

1320222277

1320222290

1320220578

1320221291

1320222390

1320222292

1320222123

1320220758

Member Id

JAIN  NEEV  ARVIND BHAVANA

* Kabiraj  Ruheen  Mohammad Ismail
Nazma

* Kadam  Ritika  utkarsh sanjana

Kamble  Kurshna  Kedar Sheetal

* KURME  SWATI  SANTOSH NANDINI

* Mulik  Riya  Ganesh Smita

* NAIDU  LISA  SUSAIREGIS RUPA

NIRMAL  YOGENDRAKUMAR  PRADEEPKUMAR
SEEMA

Panchal  Manthan  Chandrashekhar Mansi

* Parab  vaibhavi  praful  pragati

Pardhe  Rahul  SANJAY Laxmi

Rajgor  Pratham  deepak leena

Rajpurohit  Dhiraj  NARPAT SORAM

Ravadka  Mehul  DINESH USHA

sahani  abhishek   poonam

* sayyed  aayeesha   samina

shaikh  shamsh  shah alam nikhat bano

SHARMA  DAKSH  SUNIL INDU

* SHARMA  RIDHIKA   GIRIJA 

Shitole  Parshwa  Dayanand Ranjana

Student Name
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND

Subject Profile 
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Roll No

1320220652

1320220653

1320222305

1320222287

1320222389

1320222264

1320222272

1320220043

1320220048

1320222015

1320220579

1320220844

1320220096

1320220573

1320220778

1320220203

1320220128

1320222422

1320222420

1320222259

1320221293

1320222354

1320221466

1320221019

1320221327

1320220581

1320220775

Member Id

* SHRIVASTAV  MAMTADEVI  MAHESHKUMAR
VINITADEVI

* SHRIVASTAV  RIYA  MANOJKUMAR
MANOJKUMAR

* Sonkar  PRITI  OMPRAKASH  MUNAKIDEVI

Vishwakarma  Rohan  Ravindra  Gudiya

yadav  Prashant  RADHESHYAM
janaknandani

YADAV  SHIVAM  SURESHCHANDRA  USHA

* Agale  Sara  PRAVIN PRIYA

ASHIYANI  RASESH  PARESH ANSUYA 

BERADIYA  MAHENDRA  santosh vasanti

Detha  Mohammad Rehan  Mohammad Yusuf
Hasina
Gala  Jainam  Mulchand Deepali

KATARIYA  VARUN  MAHESH VARSHA

rafukiya  pravin  laxman tina

Rambhia  Yash  Jignesh Rupal

Shah  Siddh  Dinesh Nikita

ugrejiya  lakhan  prakash jayaben

waghri  mehul  mukesh hansa

Yadav  Aryan  Surendra  Manisha 

GAUD  SUJAL  RAJMANI GEETA

Agarwal  Krish  Prakash  Yamuna 

ANSARI  AKIB   SHABINA

Bhosle  Aryan  SHRIKANT Vaishali

Chamariya  Jay  babu Ganga

Chaudhary  Sufiyan   Shaheda

Chavda  Naved  AZIZ TAHERA

CHAWDA  ARYAN  DHARMENDRA BHAVNA

Desai  Rushabh  Chetan Reena

Student Name
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
HINDI - BANKING
FINANCIAL SERVICES AND
INSURANCE
GUJARATI. - MARKETING
AND RETAIL MANAGEMENT
GUJARATI. - MARKETING
AND RETAIL MANAGEMENT
GUJARATI. - MARKETING
AND RETAIL MANAGEMENT
GUJARATI. - MARKETING
AND RETAIL MANAGEMENT
GUJARATI. - MARKETING
AND RETAIL MANAGEMENT
GUJARATI. - MARKETING
AND RETAIL MANAGEMENT
GUJARATI. - MARKETING
AND RETAIL MANAGEMENT
GUJARATI. - MARKETING
AND RETAIL MANAGEMENT
GUJARATI. - MARKETING
AND RETAIL MANAGEMENT
GUJARATI. - MARKETING
AND RETAIL MANAGEMENT
GUJARATI. - MARKETING
AND RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
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Roll No

1320222261

1320220743

1320221418

1320220777

1320222282

1320222395

1320221399

1320222030

1320220577

1320222022

1320221380

1320222265

1320220741

1320221162

1320222262

1320220726

1320222288

1320222409

1320222308

Member Id

Dhilod  Arjun  SANDEEP MEENA

Dhuria  Naman  RAMRUP uma

* GAJRA  VIDYA  HIMAT BHAVANA

Jethva  Harshad  Kanti Harsha

KAMBLE  VEDANT  APPASAHEB SHEETAL

KIRADIYA  VIKAS  RAGHUNATH BEDAMIDEVI

* Kothari  Pearl  DINESH  URMILA 

LAKHLANI  VARIN  Hiten tejal

MEHTA  JAIIDEV  CHETAN DIPTI

* MEHTA  MEERA  MITUN PAYAL MITUN
MEHTA
Patil  Bhavesh  TUSHAR MANISHA 

* Rajgor  Vidhi  Deepak Leena

Sayed  Mudassir   Sairunnisa

Shaikh  Anisur  Rehman Habibunnisa

SINGH  KUNAL   anjali

Vakharia  Yug  rahul bhavini

Vegad  Jagrav  Hiten Dharti

WAGHELA  ADITYA  sunil shobha

* Yadav  Shalini  JAYRAM Sunita

Student Name
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT
HINDI -  MARKETING AND
RETAIL MANAGEMENT

Subject Profile 


